
Year 9 Kooringal Camp Dates 2022 
 
 

 

HOUSE KOORINGAL 

 

Tuesday 24 May to  
Wednesday 1 June 

 

Wednesday 8 June to  
Thursday 16 June 

 

Tuesday 21 June to  
Wednesday 29 June 

 

Thursday 21 July to  
Friday 29 July 

 

Sunday 24 July to  
Monday 1 August 

 

Wednesday 10 August to  
Thursday 18 August 

 

Saturday 27 August to  
Sunday 4 September 

 

Thursday 8 September to  
Friday 16 September 

 


